
Event Gender Age Group Competitor Name Time

60m Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 10.09

60m Female 35-39 Kate Holmes 11.46

60m Female 40-44 Fiona Drew 11.97

60m Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 10.56

60m Female 50-54 Wendy Seegers 9.69

60m Female 65-69 Florence Cau 14.54

60m Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 8.70

60m Male 50-54 Kyle Buchanan 8.96

60m Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 10.37

60m Male 55-59 Michael Berlin 8.28

60m Male 55-59 Sean Needham 9.86

60m Male 55-59 Gus Seegers 9.88

60m Male 65-69 David Beahan 10.57

60m Male 65-69 Roger Luther 11.68

60m Male 70-74 David Hacker 14.48

100m Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 15.96

100m Female 35-39 Kate Holmes 18.67

100m Female 40-44 Fiona Drew 19.45

100m Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 17.60

100m Female 50-54 Wendy Seegers 15.33

100m Female 50-54 Lisa Greenbury 19.69

100m Male 30-34 Kennex Corpuz 14.00

100m Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 13.91

100m Male 50-54 Kyle Buchanan 13.97

100m Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 16.76

100m Male 55-59 Michael Berlin 12.92

100m Male 55-59 Gus Seegers 15.69

100m Male 65-69 David Beahan 17.08

100m Male 65-69 Roger Luther 19.20

200m Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 44.48

200m Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 42.56

200m Male 30-34 Kennex Corpuz 29.61

200m Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 30.78

200m Male 50-54 Kyle Buchanan 28.83

200m Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 34.02

200m Male 55-59 Michael Berlin 27.37

200m Male 55-59 Sean Needham 32.06

3000m Female 40-44 Fiona Drew 13:47.38

3000m Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 13:51.86

3000m Female 45-49 Amanda Ryan 15:34.05

3000m Female 50-54 Dayle Needham 15:45.14

3000m Female 50-54 Lisa Greenbury 15:46.36

3000m Male 40-44 Dale McNaughton 13:15.52

3000m Male 55-59 Sean Needham 11:13.06

3000m Male 60-64 Clement Paynter 17:29.40



Event Gender Age Group Competitor Name Time

Shot Put Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 6.87

Shot Put Female 35-39 Kate Holmes 6.38

Shot Put Female 40-44 Fiona Drew 6.14

Shot Put Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 5.94

Shot Put Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 8.00

Shot Put Female 45-49 Amanda Ryan 5.36

Shot Put Female 50-54 Wendy Seegers 9.19

Shot Put Female 50-54 Lisa Greenbury 4.55

Shot Put Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 7.38

Shot Put Male 55-59 Gus Seegers 9.15

Shot Put Male 65-69 Roger Luther 6.24

Shot Put Male 70-74 David Hacker 6.82


